FEmSHRER
R WS620

(5% | T HME |
1) |#JF43-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-HO5VVF) 231
2.) |BLEF#EECORD ARMOR 11
3)  AFEFHPIEEPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 3
4.) |EE4EFRIRCABLE CLIP 1
5)  AFEF HIIEEPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 3
6.) | AFETF EHBUZEPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
1) [ HBHLFAZ-RS26HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 65
8.) |PARRHNF /- -RS26HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 65
9.) [FERE-DGS0(HE)SWITCH (110V&220V) 48
10.) GAEARI%-RS26TRIGGER (BLACK) 15
11.) AFEAF B HE GRS PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
12.) B E+EMC+OVERLOAD+#% By #f- WS620ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,070
12.) B E+EMC+OVERLOAD+#% By #f- WS620ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,070
13.) |Blil #E-EV18(#t)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 26
14.) |B#ICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 26
15.) |BxfilZ-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 3
16.) | AFE+FHE2EPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 3
17.) F#EES]FLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 3
18.) |R##k-TSSSE(#E)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 7
19.) |#k#HE-TSSSESPACER (08x012x10.5) 5
20.) |EZER(ETRE)-RS20MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 172
21.) |7EF-WS620STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 573
21) |7EF-WS620STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 556
22.) | NSHTF HEHE G124 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 3
23.) |ZEME-RS26FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 59
24.) EEREHAK608BALL BEARING (608) 38
25.) |#E-EBI2ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 730
25.) |#E-EBI2ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 713
20.) HEEREHK6001BALL BEARING (6001) 76
27.) Ol Edm-EB12BEVEL PINION GEAR (M1.5x12T) 202
28.) | #E-WS620GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 641
30.) |7Efir ##-WS620ARBOR LOCK 55
31.) |FR4ETHEEE-WS620SPRING (01x07.8x09.8x4Tx12L) 3
32.) HBREEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-7) 1
33.) |E#tEiRHK1010NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1010) 20
34.) | EdlR-EB12BEVEL GEAR (M1.5x47T) 718
35.) | F#h-WS620SPINDLE 171
36.) |%EGH[EIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 7
37.) HBERINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 3
38.) HEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 80
39.) |EEdimAERE-WS620GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 263
40.) F#EHEH]SPRING WASHER (M5) 3
41.) [ AFETFEEIRAPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
42.) [BITEANSFEIZESOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x35xP1.0) 3
43.) |F#Z-WS620BLADE COVER (SILVER) 864
44.) H#BEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 2
45.) |[E]%E #l-WS620BEARING BOLT 32
46.) [T 58 EE-WS620TORSION SPRING (03x010.2x016.2x6T) 12
47.) | A E $5-WS620ADIUSTOR KNOB 40
48.) BR45EEE-WS620SPRING (01x08.2x010.2x4Tx12L) 3
49.) [ HBEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-8) 3
50.) [EENFEZE-55-WS620LOWER RETRACTING BLADE GUARD (SILVER) 358
51) [ HIETFHEAGIESPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xP0.7) 3
52.) |[E%E #85 -WS620SHOE PLATE 8
53.) EEEFIREAFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x12xP0.8) 1
54.) |IF#E N A -WS620INNER FLANGE 67
55.) | T #E#R-WS620DRIVE PULLEY (BLACK) 572
56.) |1E4E51ME H -WS6200UTER FLANGE 67
57) FEZE#H -WS620GUARD 65
58.) EEE+FIREAFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 1

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
R WS620

E5E | B 2iE poE |
59.) | il -WS620AXLE 297
61.) |#dEhERH-WS620IDLER PULLEY (BLACK) 474
62.) [fOEREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 3

63.) |{HFE-EVI8FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
64.) |3HZEEFEESPRING WASHER (M6) 2
65.) [IEFFEZMENYLOCK NUT (M12xP1.75) 6
66.) |FHEEH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
70.) | REaEAnER A SURFACE CONDITIONING SLEEVE (40x620mm) 234
71.) | #ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1

FLHIL2H



